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 ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT CHAIRS 
 

 
ART  

Stirling, Meagan 
 

BIOLOGY  
Julio, Steve 

 

CHEMISTRY  
Silberstein, Amanda 

 

COMMUNICATION STUDIES  
Dunn, Deborah (Fall); Lesa Stern (Spring) 

 

ECONOMICS & BUSINESS  
Ifland, Rick (Co-chair) 
Noell, Edd (Co-chair) 

 

EDUCATION & LIBERAL STUDIES  
Mitten, Carolyn 

 

ENGLISH  
McNamara, Rebecca 

 

HISTORY  
Robins, Marianne 

 

KINESIOLOGY  
Van Haitsma, Tim (Co-chair) 

Wolf, Dave (Co-chair) 
 

MATHEMATICS & COMPUTER SCIENCE  
van der Walt, Maryke 

 

MODERN LANGUAGES  
Docter, Mary (Fall); Elías, Leonor (Spring) 

 

MUSIC  
Lin, Ruth 

 

NURSING  
Hoffman, Dianthe 

 

PHILOSOPHY  
Nelson, Mark 

 

PHYSICS & ENGINEERING  
Haring-Kaye, Bob (Co-chair) 

Jensen, Dan (Co-chair) 
 

POLITICAL SCIENCE  
Knecht, Tom 

 

PSYCHOLOGY  
See, Ron 

 

RELIGIOUS STUDIES  
Beers, Holly (Fall); Reeder, Caryn (Spring) 

 

SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY  
Kent, Blake 

 

THEATRE ARTS  
Hicks, Jonathan 

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

 

AQUILON, ELISE  
Music 6040 

 
BERGTHOLD, HEATHER  

Education & Liberal Studies 6165 
 
DI MAGGIO, ANDREA  

Theatre Arts 7040 
 
HICKS, ADRIENNE  

Economics & Business 6156 
Communication Studies 

 
LEYVA, SUSAN  

Mathematics & Computer Science 6174 
Physics & Engineering 

 
MACY, DANIEL  

Music 6240 
 
NOORMAND, PATRICIA  

Art 6026 
 
PETERSON, CAROLEE  

English 6079 
Modern Languages 

 
PHILLIPS, KRISTIANA  

Philosophy 6169 
Religious Studies 

 
ROTH, LUCAS   

Nursing 6300 
 
SHELTON, RUBY JEANNE  

History 6155 
Political Science 
Sociology & Anthropology 

 
TBD  

Biology 6151 
Chemistry 6152  

 
TBD  

Kinesiology 7223  
Psychology 6071  
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FACULTY IN ABSENTIA 
 
 
FALL 2025  
 
Aboud, Anna   YSB 

Bryant, Kate FLV 

DeBoer, Lisa FSB 

Farhadian, Charlie FOCP 

Gurney, Andrea YSB 

Haines, Brandon FSB 

Howell, Russell YLV 

Smelley, Russell FSB 

Sparkman, Amanda FSB 

Stern, Lesa FSB 

 
SPRING 2026  
 
Aboud, Anna YSB 

Beers, Holly  SOCP 

Docter, Mary SSB 

Goodworth, Adam SSB 

Gurney, Andrea YSB 

Howell, Russell YLV 

 

  

 
 SABBATICALS  
 YSB Year-Long 
 FSB Fall 
 SSB Spring 
  
 LEAVES  
 YLV Year-Long 
 FLV Fall 
 SLV Spring 
 
 OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS  
 F(OCP) Fall 
 S(OCP) Spring 
 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC DIVISIONS 
 

HUMANITIES (H) 
 
• Art 
• Communication Studies 
• English 
• Modern Languages 
• Music 
• Philosophy 
• Religious Studies 
• Theatre Arts 

NATURAL AND BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES (N) 
 
• Biology 
• Chemistry 
• Kinesiology 
• Mathematics &  

Computer Science 
• Nursing 
• Physics & Engineering 
• Psychology 

SOCIAL SCIENCES (SS) 
 

• Economics & Business 
• Education &  

Liberal Studies 
• History 
• Political Science 
• Sociology & Anthropology 
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FULL-TIME FACULTY BY RANK AND TENURE 
 
FULL PROFESSOR, TENURED 
 
Anderson, Scott 
Butler, Steve 
Cantrell, Kristi  
Chapman, Alister 
Covington, Jesse 
DeBoer, Lisa 
Docter, Mary 
Dunn, Deborah 
Everest, Michael 
Farhadian, Charlie 
Goodworth, Adam 
Gurney, Andrea 
Haring-Kaye, Bob 
Howell, Russell 

Huff, Nathan 
Hunter, Patti 
Jensen, Dan 
Julio, Steve 
Keaney, Heather 
Knecht, Tom 
Lin, Ruth 
McQuade, Eileen 
Mullen, Andrew 
Nelson, Mark 
Noell, Edd 
Reeder, Caryn 
Reichwald, Zig 
Rhee, Helen 

Richter, Sandy 
Robins, Marianne 
Rogers, Steve 
Saad, Carmel 
See, Ron 
Smelley, Russell 
Song, Guang 
Sparkman, Amanda 
Stern, Lesa 
Thomas, Mitchell 
Toms, Cynthia 
Vander Laan, David 
Work, Telford 

 
 
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, TENURED 
 
Aboud, Anna 
Beers, Holly 
Contakes, Steve 
Elías, Leonor 
Gardner, Elizabeth 
Haines, Brandon 

Jirek, Sarah 
Kim, Han Soo 
Lu, Yi-Fan 
McNamara, Rebecca 
Mitten, Carolyn 
Park, Gwen 

Silberstein, Amanda 
Skripsky, Sarah 
Stirling, Meagan 
van der Walt, Maryke 
Van Haitsma, Tim 
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ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, NON-TENURED 
*multi-year appointments 

 
Curtis, Stephanie 
Emanuel, David 
Hicks, Jonathan * 

Horvath, Beth * 
Ifland, Rick 
Kent, Blake 

Willis, Jada 
Wolf, David * 

 
 
 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
*multi-year appointments 

 
Barbosa, Jessica 
Berky, Brad * 
Bryant, Katherine 
Carlson, Ben 
Colborn, Jessica 
Davidson, James 
Davidson, Kyra 
Diaz, Jonathan 
Fanton, Madeline 
Fayram, Melissa 
Gardia, Lesley 
Gee, Daniel 

Gee, Jennifer 
Gomez, Isaac 
Gomez, Mary Beth 
Hansen, Kyle 
Hawkins, Sally 
Howe, Cindy 
Jackson, Wendy 
Jordan, Anna 
Kim, Raymond 
Lawrie, Smaranda 
Marsh, Nicole 
McGuire, Kevin 

Mena, Paul 
Minor, Ryan 
Molina, Claudia 
Morrisset, Sara 
Murray, Ella 
Owusu, Stephen 
Ryu, Mike* 
Schultheis, Laura 
Shagena, Brett 
Su, Alastair 
Wong, Dana 

 
 
INSTRUCTOR 
*multi-year appointments 

 
Allison, Will * 
Cowell, Stephanie* 
Harmon, Coby 
Luiken, Brooke 
Wallace, Alyse 
Zorn, Erica 
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FACULTY BY DEPARTMENT 
 
 
ART – (ART) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Noormand, Patricia 6026 
 
Anderson, Scott   
DeBoer, Lisa  FSB 
Huff, Nathan 
Stirling, Meagan  (Chair) 
 
BIOLOGY – (BIO) N 
Academic Assistant:  

TBD  6151 
Lab Coordinator:  

Knapp, Olivia  6284 
 
Horvath, Beth  
Julio, Steve    (Chair) 
Lu, Yi-Fan  
Marsh, Nicole  
Schultheis, Laura 
Sparkman, Amanda FSB 
 
CHEMISTRY – (CHM) N 
Academic Assistant:  

TBD 6152 
 

Cantrell, Kristi  
Contakes, Steve 
Cowell, Stephanie  )   

Everest, Michael   
Haines, Brandon FSB 
Silberstein, Amanda (Chair)  
 
COMMUNICATION STUDIES - (COM) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Hicks, Adrienne  6156 
 
Dunn, Deborah (Chair – Fall)  
Gardner, Elizabeth 
Mena, Paul 
Stern, Lesa (Chair – Spring) FSB 
 

ECONOMICS & BUSINESS – (EB) SS 
Academic Assistant:  

Hicks, Adrienne  6156 
 

Harmon, Coby 
Ifland, Rick (Co-chair) 
Kim, Raymond 
McGuire, Kevin 
Noell, Edd (Co-chair)  
Owusu, Stephen 
 
EDUCATION & LIBERAL STUDIES – 
(EDU) SS 
Credential Analyst & Academic Assistant:  

Bergthold, Heather  6165 
 

Hawkins, Sally 
Mitten, Carolyn (Chair) 
Mullen, Andrew 
 
ENGLISH – (ENG) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Peterson, Carolee 6079 
 

Diaz, Jonathan 
Jackson, Wendy 
Jordan, Anna 
McNamara, Rebecca   (Chair) 
Minor, Ryan 
Skripsky, Sarah  
 
HISTORY – (HIS) SS 
Academic Assistant:  

Shelton, Ruby Jeanne  6155 
 

Chapman, Alister  
Keaney, Heather  
Morrisset, Sara 
Robins, Marianne (Chair)   
Su, Alastair 
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KINESIOLOGY – (KNS) N 
Academic Assistant:  

TBD  7223 
 

Gomez, Isaac 
Shagena, Brett 
Smelley, Russell FSB 
Toms, Cynthia 
Van Haitsma, Tim (Co-chair) 
Wallace, Alyse  
Willis, Jada 
Wolf, David (Co-chair) 
 
MATHEMATICS – (MA) &  
COMPUTER SCIENCE – (CS) N 
Academic Assistant:  

Leyva, Susan  6174 
 

Aboud, Anna YSB 
Hansen, Kyle 
Howell, Russell  YLV 
Hunter, Patti  
Ryu, Mike 
Song, Guang 
van der Walt, Maryke  (Chair) 
 
MODERN LANGUAGES – (ML) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Peterson, Carolee  6079 
 

Docter, Mary (Chair – Fall) SSB 
Elías, Leonor (Chair - Spring) 
Molina, Claudia 
 
MUSIC – (MU) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Aquilon, Elise  6040 
Music Department Coordinator:  

Macy, Daniel  6240 
 
Butler, Steve   
Gee, Daniel 
Kim, Han Soo 
Lin, Ruth (Chair) 
Reichwald, Zig  
 
 
 

NURSING – (NUR) N 
Academic Assistant:  

Roth, Lucas  6300 
Program Coordinator: 

Cayla Peterson          
 

Barbosa, Jessica 
Colborn, Jessica 
Curtis, Stephanie 
Fayram, Melissa 
Gardia, Lesley 
Gomez, Mary Beth 
Hoffman, Dianthe (Director) 
Howe, Cindy 
Luiken, Brooke 
Murray, Ella   
Wong, Dana   
Zorn, Erica 
 
PHILOSOPHY – (PHI) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Phillips, Kristiana  6169 
 

Nelson, Mark (Chair) 
Vander Laan, David 
 
PHYSICS – (PHY) &  
ENGINEERING – (EN) N 
Academic Assistant:  

Leyva, Susan  6174 
 

Allison, Will   
Carlson, Ben 
Gee, Jennifer 
Goodworth, Adam SSB 
Haring-Kaye, Bob (Co-chair) 
Jensen, Dan (Co-chair) 
 
POLITICAL SCIENCE – (POL) SS 
Academic Assistant:  

Shelton, Ruby Jeanne   6155 
 

Bryant, Katherine FLV 
Covington, Jesse 
Knecht, Tom (Chair) 
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PSYCHOLOGY – (PSY) N 
Academic Assistant:  

TBD  6071 
Lab Coordinator:  

Mundell, Will  7025 
 

Gurney, Andrea YSB 
Lawrie, Smaranda 
Park, Gwen 
Rogers, Steve  
See, Ron (Chair) 
 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES – (RS) H 
Academic Assistant:  

Phillips, Kristiana  6169 
 

Beers, Holly (Chair – Fall) SOCP 
Emanuel, David 
Farhadian, Charlie FOCP 
Reeder, Caryn  
Rhee, Helen  
Richter, Sandy   
Work, Telford 
 
SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY – 
(SOC) SS 
Academic. Assistant:  

Shelton, Ruby Jeanne   6155 
 

Davidson, James  
Davidson, Kyra 
Jirek, Sarah  
Kent, Blake (Chair) 
 
THEATRE ARTS – (TA) H 
Box Office Manager & Theatre Arts Assistants:  

Di Maggio, Andrea  7040 
 

Fanton, Madeline  
Hicks, Jonathan (Chair) 
Thomas, Mitchell  
 
 

WESTMONT IN SAN FRANCISCO – 
(WSF) 
Associate Director 

Berky, Brad  6213 
 
3016 Jackson Street 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
Phone: (415) 931-2460 
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ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATION 
 

 

ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATION 
 

Azain, Jeff 
Gameday and Events Manager 

Heckman, Jill 
Assistant Athletic Director for Operations 

Wolf, Dave 
Faculty Athletics Representative 

Moore, Kirsten 
Associate Athletic Director, Senior Woman Administrator 

Norling, Jacob 
Assistant Director of Athletics Communication and Creative Content 

Odell, David 
Executive Director of Athletics 

Raymond, Jeff 
Associate Athletic Director for Compliance 

Ruiz, Robert 
Director of Athletics 

Smith, Ron 
Associate Athletic Director for Communication 

 

 

HEAD COACHES 
 

Cathey, Morgan 
Men’s Soccer 

Elwood, Chris 
Men’s Tennis 

Jones-Lin, Jill 
Women’s Swimming 

Leslie, Justin 
Men’s Basketball 

Maes, Leo 
Men’s & Women’s Golf 

Matthias, Lauren 
Women’s Soccer 

McGolpin, Ruth 
Women’s Volleyball 

Moore, Kirsten 
Women’s Basketball 

TBD 
Women’s Tennis 

Smelley, Russell 
Men’s & Women’s Track & Field and Cross Country 

Svadgis, Paul 
Men’s Baseball 
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ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION 
 

ACCESSIBILITY RESOURCE OFFICE 
Accessibility Resource Office Assistant  

Reichwald, Kathryn  6135 
Bradshaw, Abi 
Assistant Director 

Miller, Seth 
Director 

GAEDE INSTITUTE 
FOR THE LIBERAL ARTS 
Assistant Director 

Garland, Sarah  6446 
Assistant Director 

Webster-Brown, Wesley  6230 
Foell, Christen 
Director of Gaede Institute for the Liberal Arts 

Sizer, Aaron 
Director of Gaede Institute for the Liberal Arts 

GLOBAL EDUCATION 
Dzubinski, Leanne 
Dean of Faculty Development and Global Education 

Walkup, Anne 
Global Education Coordinator 

VOSKUYL LIBRARY 
Bedoy, Lauren 
Public Services Librarian 

Behle, Kelly 
Collections Librarian 

Covich, Theresa 
Instructional Services Librarian 

Delgado, Julissa 
Library Public Services &Tutoring Coordinator 

Henderson, Annelise 
Library Acquisitions & E-Resources Technician 

Mayfield Mullen, Jana 
Director 
Ziliotto, Diane 
Associate Director & Special Collections Librarian 

WESTMONT RIDLEY-TREE  
MUSEUM OF ART  
Jennings, Ella 
Curatorial Assistant and Coordinator of Community Engagement 

Rupp, Chris 
Interim Director 

MARTIN INSTITUTE FOR CHRISTIANITY 
AND CULTURE  
Assistant to the Martin Institute: 

Cook, Beth  6022 
Di Fuccia, Michael 
Director of Academic Research and Communication 

Moon, Gary 
Director of the Conversatio Divina Center for Spiritual Renewal 

Nelson, Mark 
Director of the Dallas Willard Research Center 

Porter, Steve 
Executive Director 

Velasquez, Mariah 
Associate Director 

Wolfgram, Meg 
Next Frontiers Coordinator 

Wright, Jim 
Director of Next Frontiers 

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST 
Executive Assistant to the Provost: 

Williams, Judy  6007 
Assistant to the Provost: 

Jenks, Marilyn  6008 
Denu, Kimberly Battle-Walters 
Provost 

Dzubinski, Leanne 
Dean of Faculty Development and Global Education 

McQuade, Eileen 
Vice Provost 

Nazarenko,Tatiana 
Dean of Curriculum & Educational Effectiveness 

RECORDS OFFICE 
Student Records Coordinator: 

Work, Kim  7260 
Butler-Dall, Cynthia 
Transcript Evaluation Specialist 

Darby, Anna 
Assistant Registrar 

Hardley, Michelle 
Registrar 

Sturges, Tara 
Associate Registrar 

Welch, Sonya 
Coordinator of Academic Support Services 
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FACULTY STANDING COMMITTEES 
(Faculty Handbook indices in subscript) 

 
 
Academic Senate 1.4.3.3.1 
 
Humanities 

Huff, Nathan (2026) 

Reeder, Caryn (2026) 

 
Social Sciences 

Jirek, Sarah (2026) 

Mitten, Carolyn (2027) 

 
Natural & Behavioral Sciences 

Julio, Steve (Vice Chair, 2026) 

Silberstein, Amanda (2028) 

 
Members at Large 

Beers, Holly (SUB, Serving FALL 2025) 
Haines, Brandon (2028) 

Robins, Marianne (2027) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Denu, Kim Provost, Dean of the Faculty 

Dzubinski, Leanne Dean of Faculty Dev. and Global Ed. 

Hardley, Michelle Registrar 
Mayfield Mullen, Jana Director of the Library 

McQuade, Eileen Vice Provost 

Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE 

Sturges, Tara Associate Registrar  
 
Buesser, Sydney WCSA Representative 

 
e

 
Admissions and  
Retention Committee 1.4.3.5.1 

Berky, Brad (SUB, serving FALL 2025) 

Farhadian, Charles (2027) 

McGuire, Kevin (2028) 
Noell, Edd (2026) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 
Bjorkman, Grace Assistant Director of Admissions 

Cleek, Stu VP for Student Life 
Hardley, Michelle Registrar 
McKinniss, Mike Director of Admissions (Chair), ex officio 

Welch, Sonya Coordinator of Academic Support Services 

 
TBD WCSA Representative 

TBD WCSA Representative 

 

Academic Resources Committee 1.4.3.4.4 
Anderson, Scott (2028) 

Bryant, Kate (2026) 

Jensen, Dan (2027) 

Kim, Han So (SUB, Serving FALL 2025) 
McNamara, Rebecca (SUB, Serving FALL 2025) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

McQuade, Eileen Vice Provost 
Mullen, Jana Mayfield Director of the Library 
Sheard, Reed, VP for Advancement & Information Technology 
 
TBD WCSA Representative 
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Athletic Committee 1.4.3.4.5 

Ryu, Mike (SUB, Serving FALL 2025) 

Stern, Lesa (2026) 
Willis, Jada (2027) 
Wolf, Dave (Chair) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Cleek, Stu VP for Student Life 
D’Amour, Angela Dean of Student Engagement 
Moore, Kirsten Associate Athletic Director 
Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE 

Ruiz, Robert Director of Athletics 
 

 
 
Budget and Salary Committee 1.4.3.4.2 

Carlson, Ben (2026) 

DeBoer, Lisa (2028) 

Gee, Daniel (2027) 
Richter, Sandy (SUB, serving FALL 2025) 

Knecht, Tom (2027) 
See, Ron (2026, Chair) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

McQuade, Eileen Vice Provost 
 
Communications Board 1.4.3.4.3 

Diaz, Jonathan (2027) 

Dzubinski, Leanne Dean of Faculty Development & Global Ed. 

 
Ivankovich, Mia WCSA Representative 

 
Advisors: 
• Vaughan, Tamara CITADEL 

• Craig, Scott HORIZON 

• Jordan, Anna PHOENIX 
 

 
Diversity Committee 1.4.3.5.3 

Park, Gwen (2028) 
Reichwald, Zig (2026) 

Su, Alistair (2027) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 
Cleek, Stu VP of Student Life 

Espinoza, Araceli Assistant Director of Admissions 
Loomer, Tim Director of Research, Planning, and Implementation 
Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE 

Saad, Carmel Chief Diversity Officer, Chair 

 
 
 
 
Faculty Council 1.4.3.4.1 

Chapman, Alister (2027) 
Everest, Michael (2028)  
Gardner, Elizabeth (Vice Chair, 2026) 
Haring-Kaye, Bob (2027) 

Lin, Ruth (2028) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Denu, Kim Provost, Dean of the Faculty 

 
 
Faculty Personnel Committee 1.4.3.5.4 

Gee, Jennifer (2026) 

Lu, Yi-Fan (2027) 
Mullen, Andrew (2026, Chair) 
Rogers, Steve (2026) 

Thomas, Mitchell (2027)  
van der Walt, Maryke (2026) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Denu, Kim Provost, Dean of the Faculty 
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General Education Committee 1.4.3.4.8 

Keaney, Heather (2027) 
Smelley, Russell (2028) 
Wolf, Dave (SUB, Serving Fall 2025) 
Work, Telford (2026) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Hardley, Michelle Registrar 
Mullen, Jana Mayfield Director of the Voskuyl Library 
Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE 
 
 
 

Institutional Review Board 2.6.5 
Cantrell, Kristi (SUB, Serving Fall 2025 & SPRING 2026) 
Gomez, Isaac (2027) 
Goodworth, Adam (SUB, Serving FALL 2025) 
Hicks, Jonathan (2029) 

Sparkman, Amanda (2029)  

 
Off-Campus Programs  
Committee 1.4.3.4.6 

Cowell, Stephanie (SUB, Serving SPRING 2026) 
Docter, Mary (2026) 

Dunn, Deborah (2028) 
Hunter, Patti (2027) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISON 
Dzubinski, Leanne Dean of Faculty Dev. and Global Education 
Hardley, Michelle Registrar, ex officio 
Walkup, Anne Global Education Coordinator 

 
Professional Development  
Committee 1.4.3.5.5 

Aboud, Anna (2027) 
Covington, Jesse (SUB, Serving FALL 2025 & SPRING 2026) 
Elías, Leonor (2028) 

Horvath, Beth (SUB, Serving FALL 2025 & SPRING 2026) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 
Dzubinski, Leanne Dean of Faculty Dev. & Global Ed. 

 
Program Review Committee 1.4.3.4.7 

Butler, Steve (2027) 
Jordan, Anna (2026) 
Mena, Paul (2026) 
Skripsky, Sarah (2026) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 
D’Amour, Angela Dean of Student Engagement 

Loomer, Tim Director of Research, Planning, and Implementation 
Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE (Chair) 
Ziliotto, Diane Associate Library Director, Special Collections 
Librarian 

 
Student Life Committee 1.4.3.5.2 

Morrisset, Sarah (SUB, Serving FALL 2025 & SPRING 2026) 

Schultheis, Laura (2028) 

Song, Guang (2026) 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 

Cleek, Stu VP for Student Life 

D’Amour, Angela Dean of Student Engagement (Chair) 
Miyakawa, Madison Associate Director of Campus Life 

Nazarenko, Tatiana Dean of C&EE 
 
Bunn, Allie WCSA Representative 
TBD WCSA Representative 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Title IX Adjudicators and Appeal Officers  
Rhee, Helen (2029) 
Toms, Cynthia (SUB, Serving FALL 2025 & SPRING 2026) 
Vander Laan, David (2028) 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE LIAISONS 
Tavarez, Jason Executive Director of Institutional Resilience 

 
and Title IX Coordinator 

 

 
 


